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1 TANMAYEE PUROHIT F
A/P-JAMLA  VIA-PADAMPUR DIST-

BARGARH PIN-768049
02-17-2002 480 600 311 600 Y 7.84 10 Y

2 MANISH SAHU M
AT-MAULIBHATA VIA-NUAPADA DIST-

NUAPADA PIN-766105
9-Jun-00 391 600 272 600 Y 6.36 10 Y

3 KSHIRODRA SAHU M AT-LEBIDI, SOHELA, BARGARH 33801 542 750 282 600 Y 526 1400 Y PGDCA

4 PRITIRANI NAYAK F

AT-FIRIKIDANDY,

MADANPUR,

KENDRAPARA 36546 432 600 272 600 Y 1813 2600 Y
PGDCA

5 MUNA BHOI M
A/P-SRIGIDA BLOCK-BIJEPUR DIST-

BARGARH
10-Apr-02 459 600 395 600 N 7.86 10 N

6 BIDYADHAR PRADHAN M
AT-BADIHI VIA-BADAPARA DIST-

KENDRAPARA PIN-754245
2-Jun-98 456 600 389 600 Y 1764 2600 N

7 SUBHRANSU SAHU M
AT-AINTHAPALI JHARSUGUDA ROAD DIST-

SAMBALPUR PIN-768004
9-Dec-98 459 600 341 600 Y 7.09 10 Y

8 MANISH PADHEE M
AT-KHAJURTIKRA WN-08 BARGARH PIN-

768028
12-27-1995 531 600 394 600 Y 7.26 10 Y

6 MONTH COMPUTER 

COURSE

9 HITESH NAIK M
AT-JATLA VIA-SOHELA DIST-BARGARH PIN-

768033
20-Jul-98 413 600 404 600 Y 1077 1800 N DMLT DONE

10 NIHARIKA SAHU F
AT-BUROMUNDA DIST-BARGARH PIN-

768037
29-Jan-99 484 600 360 600 Y 7.46 10 Y

6 MONTH COMPUTER 

COURSE

11 ANSHUMAN SAHU M
AT-TURUNGA, VIA- KHUNTAPALI DIST- 

BARGARH PIN-768028
9-Apr-00 507 600 374 600 Y 7.71 10 Y

12
KHIROD KUMAR 

PRADHAN
M

AT-PIPALAPALI VIA-BAGHIABAHAL DIST-

BOUDH PIN-762030
28-Feb-02 488 600 352 600 Y 8.27 10 Y

6 MONTH COMPUTER 

COURSE

13
SUBHASHREE 

PATTANAIK
F AT-KHORDHA,DIST-KHORDHA,PIN-752055 10-Jun-02 371 500 437 600 Y 2049 2600 Y

14 ANAMIKA LENKA F

AT-BASANT VIHAR,

BURLA,

SAMBALPUR

6-Sep-98 421 600 272 500 Y 709 1300 Y PGDCA

15
SOUMYA SARGAM 

SAHU
M

AT-RANKIGHIRDI,S RAMPUR,DIST-

SONEPUR,PIN-767045
30-Nov-99 470 600 385 600 Y 6.04 10 Y

16
CHANDAN KUMAR 

SANDH
M

AT-COLLEGE CHOWK VIA-BARPALI DIST-

BARGARH PIN-768029
12-12-1994 473 600 366 600 N 6.84 10 Y

17 ANWESHA PRADHAN F
AT-BAGEBIRA VIA-SOHELA PO-GOVINDPUR 

DIST-BARGARH PIN-768033
7-Apr-97 461 600 351 600 Y 1098 1800 Y

18 ROSY SAHU F
AT/PO- MOHANTY PARA BARGARH PIN-

768028
26-Aug-97 468 600 365 600 Y 1090 1800 Y

19 GAYATRI MAHAPATRA F

AT-TALIPADA, WARD NO 4 NEAR 

SAMALESWARI TEMPLE DIST-BARGARH PIN-

768028

26-May-92 311 750 279 600 Y 917 1800 Y

20 NIKI TAKAR F
AT-DHANGER VIA-TORA DIST-BARGARH PIN-

768040
8-Jul-97 435 600 319 600 Y 921

1800 Y
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21 TALSTAY PRADHAN M AT-KHILEI DIST-DEOGARH PIN-768108 28-Mar-97 477 600 341 600 Y 6.67 10 Y

22
MANMATHA KUMAR 

PANDA
M

AT-SOLAPUR VIA-GOP DIST PURI PIN-

752110
2-Sep-87 496 600 534 900 Y 1166 1900 Y

23 SUNIL KUMAR NAIK M
AT-DABKANI VIA- KURUL DIST-BALANGIR 

PIN-767002
1-Mar-92 507 700 338 500 Y 1029

1800 Y
BCA

24 MILAN PANDA M
AT-DASPUR VIA-SOSIA DIST-KALAHANDI 

PIN-766029
02-03-2025 468 600 377 600 Y 6.95 10 N

25 HIRALAL MEHER M
AT-KUSANPURI VIA-BARPALI DIST-

BARGARH PIN-768029
12-May-94 289 600 370 600 Y 814 1800 Y

26
MANISH KUMAR 

PANDA
M

AT-JAIDANTA VIA-KISHOR PADA DIST-

KALAHANDI PIN-766018
22-Feb-96 251 600 377 600 Y 806 1400 Y

27 BHAGYASHREE PARIDA F

AT-BALARA, BANIAMALA KAKATPUR  

BLOCK CHHAK VIA-GAMBHARIPADA DIST-

PURI PIN-752108

14-Apr-01 371 600 317 600 N 1695 2400 Y

28 SRIKANTA MAHARANA M AT-ATTABIRA,DIST-BARGARH,PIN-768027 6-Jul-98 459 600 406 600 Y 1142 1800 Y

29 SUBHENDRA SAHU M

AT-RENGALI,

SOHELA,

BARGARH

3-Sep-86 405 750 354 1100 Y 962 1800 Y PGDCA

30 PINESH PANDA M
AT-BERHAMPUR,DIHAPAHANDI ROAD,DIST-

GANJAM,PIN-760006
5-May-98 424 600 306 500 Y 1837 2400

31
SUBHASHREE MALINEE 

SAHOO
F

AT-NEAR MAA MANGLA TEMPLE,VIA-

MANGALPARA,DIST-KENDRAPAR,PIN-

754224

8-Mar-00 429 600 307 600 Y 1959 2600 Y

32 NIROJ KUMAR BHOI M
AT-MAHULPALI,PAIKMAL,DIST-

BARGARH,PIN-768039
15-Mar-93 319 800 292 600 N 1509 2100 N

33 AKASH BAG M
AT-INDPUR,PATNAGARH,DIST-

BALANGIR,PIN-767025
24-Mar-01 363 600 324 600 Y 1666 2100 Y

6 MONTH COMPUTER 

COURSE

34 ALIBHAMAYEE SAHU F
A/P-TALSRIGIDA VIA-REMUNDA DIST-

BARGARH PIN-768103
1-May-00 9.5 10 409 600 Y 1766 2400 Y

35 SASMITA PADHAN F
AT-SAHARAPALI PO-ADGAON DIST-

BARGARH PIN-768040
3-Feb-03 480 600 388 600 Y 7.49 10 Y DCA

36 ASWINI KUMAR SAHU M
AT-BURDA VIA LOISINGHA DIST-BALANGIR 

PIN-767020
25-Jan-97 261 600 281 600 N 6.50 10 Y BACHLOR OF PHARMACY

37 KIRTTI RANJAN RANA M

AT-HIGHSCHOOL PARA DIXIRA VIA-

DUNGURIPALI DIST-SUBARNAPUR PIN-

767023

1-Apr-95 260 600 362 600 N 6.73 10 Y BACHLOR OF PHARMACY

38
DEEPAK KUMAR 

MISHRA
M

AT-APAMARA VIA-DEOGAON DIST-

BALANGIR PIN-767029
6-Feb-98 394 600 292 600 Y 6.86 10 Y BACHLOR OF PHARMACY

39 ALISHA AFRIN F
ATRAJAPADA VIA-RAJBORASAMBAR 

PADAMPUR  DIST-BARGARH PIN-768036
26-Sep-01 8.3 10 278 500 Y 8.75 10 N
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40
UMESH CHANDRA 

PADHAN
M

AT-TALPADAR,

GHESS,

BARGARH

12-Jul-96 423 600 370 600 Y N

41 SUSHANTA SAHU M

AT-UPERPADA, MALMUNDA VIA-

MELCHHAMUNDA DIST-BARGARH PIN-

768035

14-12-1996 392 600 300 600 Y 2304 3600 Y

42
ABHINASH KUMAR 

DASH
M

AT-NEAR CLUB , CHOR GRENDOLA  VIA-

BHATLI DIST-BARGARH PIN-768030
05-13-1996 369 600 2704 3750 N 7.08 10 N B.TECH IN MECHANICAL

43 ANKIT KUMAR DASH M
AT-SUNARIGALI WN 18 BANDUTIKRA DIST-

BARGARH PIN-768028
27-Feb-95 464 600 291 600 Y 1124 1800 N

44 ASHIS KUMAR SARAP M
AT-SHAKTI NAGAR,WN 11,DIST-

BARGARH,PIN-768028
21-Jan-03 284 600 247 600 Y 6.55 10 Y

45 MRCHHANA SAHU F
KALIMEGHA,JAJPUR TOWN,DIST-

JAJPUR,PIN-755001
21-Apr-94 504 600 322 600 Y 1077 1800 Y 6 MONTH DURATION

46 ASHISH RAJ BEHERA M
AT-DISTRICT FOREST OFFICE,10TH LANE 

RAYAGADA,PIN-765001
19-Mar-00 474 600 255 500 Y 7 10 Y

47
ROSHAN KUMAR 

MEHER
M

AT-BANDHAPALI,

BIJEPUR,

BARGARH

02-12-2004 450 500 467 500 Y 2280 2750 Y PGDCA

48
MANAGOBINDA 

RATHA
M

AT-SUBARNAPALI,

MANAMUNDA,

BOUDH

07-16-1992 432 750 265 600 Y 914 1800 Y PGDCA

49 SRIKANTA BAGAR M

AT-WARD NO-02,

TALIPADA,

BARGARH

16-Jul-85 422 750 404 900 Y 660 1400 N

50 MADHUSMITA SAHU F

AT-SARASANKHA,

SORE,

BALESWAR

04-08-1994 471 600 317 600 Y 1006 1800 Y PGDCA

51
KANHU CHARAN 

MOHANTY
M

AT-BONKA,

BELLAGUNTHA,

GANJAM

12-Nov-95 281 600 285 600 Y 2112 2600 Y PGDCA

52 ASHISH MEHER M

AT-BHULIYAPADA,

RAMPUR,

SUBARNAPUR

06-02-1996 477 600 310 600 Y 1130 1800 Y PGDCA

53 MANISHA MEHER F

AT-REMUNDA,

BHEDEN,

BARGARH

3-Mar-95 391 600 337 600 Y 1094 1800 Y PGDCA

54 SUBHALAXMI BISWAL F

AT-C2M-7,CHHEND 

COLONY,ROURKELA,DIST-

SUNDARGARH,PIN-769015

04-06-1998 360 600 247 600 Y 694 1400 Y

55 AKASH MOHANTY M
AT-SCHOOL PARA, PURENA VIA-PAIKMAL 

DIST-BARGARH PIN-768039
14-Feb-02 465 600 320 600 Y 7.59 10 Y
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56 ANSHIKA BARIK F

AT-WARD NO-15,

GOVINDPALI,

BARGARH

02-09-2004 427 600 373 600 Y 7.25 10 Y DCA

57 DEZI MAJHI F

AT-JHANKARPALI,

HATISAR,BHATLI,

BARGARH
23-Feb-05 460 600 477 600 Y 8.12 10 Y DCA

58
SASWAT KUMAR 

MISHRA
M

AT-BLOCK CHOWK,

SAINTALA,

BALANGIR

03-26-1998 475 600 378 600 Y 1187 1800 Y PGDCA

59
DHARMARAJ 

PRADHAN
M

AT-BAHALPALI,

DEKULBA,BHEDEN,

BARGARH

03-03-1988 347 750 323 900 N 632 1400 Art Marks without Opt

60 ABHINASH SAHU M
AT-RANIPAL GHATIPARI,VIA-BHAPUR,DIST-

DHENKANAL,PIN-759015
12-Nov-92 320 600 N 997 1800 Y

HSC MARKSHEET NOT 

SUBMITTED

61
JYOTIPRAKASH 

BEHERA
M

AT-BALIGUDA,GAYATRI NAGAR,VIA-

BALIGUDA,DIST-KANDHAMAL,PIN-762103
6-Jan-00 319 600 309 600 Y 1553 2600 Y

62 LIPSA RANI SAHU F
AT-SERGARH,VIA-NARLA,DIST-

KALAHANDI,PIN-766100
17-Aug-03 349 500 409 600 Y 7.09 10 Y

63
SURYAKANTA 

MANDAL
M

AT-FOREST COLONY,NEAR CIVIL 

COURT,HATISALPARA,DIST-BALANGIR,PIN-

767001

8-May-93 385 600 269 600 Y 748 1400 Y

64 DEBABRATA DEHERY M
AT-BELUAMAL,LAIDA,DIST-

SAMBALPUR,PIN-786214
7-Apr-88 299 750 418 900 Y 520 1400 Y

65 MIR MUJRAIL ALLI M

AT-VETERINARY COLONY NEAR KANAKA 

DURGA TEMPLE, KORAPUT DIST-KORAPUT 

PIN-764020

2-Feb-94 391 600 233 600 Y

GRADUATION 

MARKSHEET NOT 

SUBMITTED

66 SUBHASHREE SAMAL F
AT-NEW HOSPITAL ROAD,

MALKANGIRI
24-Feb-00 330 600 307 600 Y 1909 2400 Y PGDCA

67 CHANDAN SINGH M

AT-BADADEBIL,

RUDRAPUR,TANGI,

CUTTACK

3-May-98 220 600 266 600 Y 6.41
10 Y

APGDCA

68 DIBYASHREE SWAIN F

AT-EKAMRA VIHAR,

EBARANGA,SUBHALAXMIMANDAP,

SUNDARPADA,BHUBANESWAR,KHORDA

05-20-1993 547 750 380 600 Y 1121 1800 Y PGDCA

69 SURAJA KUMAR PATRA F

AT-B.D.PUR,

BARAGAON,

GANJAM

1-Apr-99 358 600 283 600 Y 6.03 10 Y

B.PHARM

&

DCA

70 SUSHREETA BARICK F

AT-BARUNA,OLAVER,

RAJKANIKA,

KENDRAPARA

05-30-1996 418 600 304 600 Y 730 1400 Y PGDCA
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71 SWAGATIKA BEHERA F

AT-HASINPUR,

BONTH,

BHADRAK

7-Jun-01 464 600 329 600 Y 1917 2600 Y PGDCA

72 JHARANA PATRA F

AT-BAIDYANATH,

RARUAN,

MAYURBHANJ

18-Mar-99 458 600 299 600 Y 1817 2600 Y PGDCA

73 AKASH MEHER M AT-BELPARA DIST-BALANGIR PIN-767026 30-Jun-01 8.1 10 388 600 Y 7.47 10 Y
3 MONTHS COMUTER 

COURSE
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